Position

cONOUT DN WNRE

10k

Runner Number

Surname

15 Howard
59 Hutchings
10 Wigzell

8 Sears
36 Pink

3 Patton
54 Jones
29 Hughes

7 Timms
34 Pidgeon
48 Whitehead

1 Brooks
40 Duff
79 Gibb
41 Vincent
49 Baker

5 McVeigh
14 Page
23 Cochrane
39 Pearce
52 Hepburn
53 Fairhurst
50 Ewing
22 Danbury
61 Barker
58 Griffiths

20 Broughton-Micova

68 Forsdyke
27 Mainwaring
67 Larsen

30 Pickering

Forename
Frazer
Nick

Ed
Andrew
Martin
Graham
Steven
Eddie
Peter
Mark
James
Jonathon
Stuart
Alex
Dean
Nick
Liz
Michael
Kath
Jim

Jeff
Kathryn
Joanne
Richard
Daniel
Geoff
Sarah
Richard
Huw
Lars
Susie

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Time

39.57
40.25
40.47
40.54
41.59
42.59
43.33
44.13
44.30
45.26
46.00
46.14
47.20
47.51
48.10
48.10
48.29
48.58
49.04
49.49
52.36
54.00
55.27
55.46
55.53
55.54
58.31
59.19
59.48
60.36
61.15



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

45 Evatt
62 Barker
38 Eustace
37 Vincent
9 Botos
46 Baker
4 Barrass
51 Blyth
70 Reason
69 Forsdyke

Louise

Julia

Steven Male
Thomasina

Melinda

Gemma

Chris Male
Carrie

Liz

Verity

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

61.19
61.21
62.36
62.46
64.21
64.21
64.24
65.15
68.02
70.23



Position

cONOUT DN WNRE

Runner Number

Surname

78 Gibb

6 Lacy
28 Troy
47 Whitehead
72 Ashton
77 Gibb

12 Wigzell
71 Ashton
21 Walker
76 Morris
75 Morris

16 Howard
24 Mcentegart
25 Mcentegart
26 Mcentegart
17 Howard
74 Morris

18 Mullen

19 Whelan
31 Leyland
35 Byles
73 Ross Vergara
57 Hoile
44 Duff

11 Buser

13 Wigzell
65 Gilmore

2 Long
66 Gilmore
80 Ross Vergara
42 Duff

Forename
James
Stephen
Isabel
Edward
Thomas
Hannah
Felix
Dave
Rory
Emily
Tom
Harriet
Rosie
Kitty
Paul
Emily
Lydia
Sara
Jim
Nicola
Elaine
Eli
Amelia
Molly
Victoria
Bella
Rebecca
Rachel
Oliver
Isi
Lesley

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Under 16 Time
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

yes

yes

21.56
22.57
25.16
26.38
26.55
26.55
26.56
27.31
27.51
28.33
30.13
30.45
31.10
31.20
31.20
31.25
31.37
32.11
32.11
32.46
32.53
33.40
35.20
35.21
35.31
35.31
36.42
37.00
37.12
41.52
52.35



32
33
34
35
36
37

43 Duff
64 Rabjohn
55 Hoile
56 Hoile
60 Rabjohn
63 Rabjohn

Evie
Tess
Susan
Elizabeth
Annette
Beth

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

52.35
52.55
53.01
53.01
54.27
54.27



